18. Urner Abendlaufe 2011

Rangliste pro Lauf Lauf Nr: 2 Datum: 24.08.2011
1210 m A Piccolo Knaben 01+ j.
Rang  Nummer Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Ort Zeit
1 58 Zurfluh Silas 2001 Steinen 04:39:2
2 38 Schuler Remo 2001 Seedorf 04:49:6
3 64 Betschart lwan 2003 Steinen 04:54:0
4 50 Jauch Jan 2002 Fluelen 04:56:9
5 68 Jaun Matteo 2004 Steinen 05:00:0
6 59 Reding Livio 2002 Steinen 05:00:5
7 26 Zopp Felix 2002 Andermatt 05:02:5
8 36 Bissig Joris 2001 Unterschachen 05:03:3
9 264 Arnold Silvan 2001 Unterschachen 05:05:3
10 99 Arnold Noel 2002 Altdorf 05:08:9
11 65 Regli Jan 2003 Steinen 05:17:0
12 31 Gamma Moritz 2002 Schattdorf 05:25:5
13 7 Kittel Nik 2003 Attinghausen 05:26:2
14 67 Gambirasio Adrian 2003 Steinen 05:27:5
15 24 Gisler Mario 2001 Spiringen 05:32:3
16 85 Muheim Elias 2003 Fluelen 05:32:7
17 144 Aschwanden Andreas 2001 Seedorf 05:34:0
18 9 Wyrsch Ueli 2002 Attinghausen 05:35:1
19 275 Arnold Samuel 2002 Altdorf 05:37:0
20 94 Gisler Nino 2001 Erstfeld 05:38:0
21 18 Danioth Sales 2001 Andermatt 05:39:5
22 27 Walker Tom 2003 Andermatt 05:41:2
23 77 Schuler Nico 2004 Seedorf 05:41:8
24 11 Furrer Fabian 2002 Seedorf 05:42:2
25 196 Zurfluh Tom 2003 Seedorf 05:42:5
26 106 Mller Lukas 2003 Seedorf 05:43:4

Mittwoch, 24. August 2011 22:47:05



18. Urner Abendlaufe 2011

Rangliste pro Lauf Lauf Nr: 2 Datum: 24.08.2011
1210 m A Piccolo Knaben 01+ j.
Rang  Nummer Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Ort

27 51 Gisler Sven 2004 Attinghausen
28 57 Kempf Daniel 2004 Seedorf
29 164 Arnold Cyrill 2004 Altdorf
30 78 Kagi Jonas 2004 Andermatt
31 271 Schuler Ramon 2003 Altdorf
32 114 Arnold Joshua 2004 Attinghausen
33 98 Arnold Luca 2004 Altdorf
34 133 Nardozza Matteo 2004 Seedorf
35 278 Patraschka Erich 2005 Altdorf

Mittwoch, 24. August 2011 22:47:05

Zeit

05:52:7
05:56:2
06:00:3
06:13:1
06:19:1
06:25:8
06:29:9
06:37:2
06:42:3



18. Urner Abendlaufe 2011

Rangliste pro Lauf Lauf Nr: 2 Datum: 24.08.2011
1210 m B Piccolo Madchen 01+ .
Rang  Nummer Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Ort
1 21 Frei Bettina 2001 Attinghausen
2 34 Baumann Shania 2002 Altdorf
3 86 Zopp Leonie 2001 Andermatt
4 104 Mller Jasmin 2001 Seedorf
5 46 Wirsten Mirjam 2002 Schattdorf
6 13 Tresch Sina 2001 Altdorf
7 135 Zgraggen Janine 2002 Attinghausen
8 107 Baumann Vivien 2001 Spiringen
9 79 von Planta Silvana 2002 Schattdorf
10 60 Broch Jana 2002 Steinen
11 43 Nager Alessia 2002 Andermatt
12 63 Kittel Mirjam 2002 Steinen
13 103 Gisler Julie 2002 Altdorf
14 100 Arnold Flavia 2003 Unterschachen
15 168 Brand Meret 2001 Silenen
16 19 Aschwanden Aline 2002 Seedorf
17 15 Gisler Elin 2003 Schattdorf
18 108 Baumann Leonie 2003 Spiringen
19 262 Christen Lara 2002 Attinghausen
20 14 Zurfluh Livia 2004 Schattdorf
21 263 Schuler Nina 2001 Attinghausen
22 73 Zaugg Viviana 2003 Andermatt
23 62 Truttmann Doris 2002 Steinen
24 6 Wyrsch Sonja 2001 Attinghausen
25 160 Frei Dana 2004 Altdorf
26 52 Gisler Lara 2002 Attinghausen

Mittwoch, 24. August 2011 22:47:05

Zeit

04:46:9
04:49:8
04:50:1
04:53:3
05:04:6
05:12:0
05:15:2
05:17:7
05:19:3
05:26:0
05:28:9
05:30:0
05:30:9
05:31:3
05:32:1
05:32:7
05:33:9
05:36:3
05:37:1
05:37:5
05:43:5
05:54:9
05:59:5
06:00:4
06:02:9
06:03:6



Rangliste pro Lauf

1210 m

Rang

27
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32
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

B
Nummer

136
82
156
80
138
268
272
254
70
2
253
157
256
175
182
129
88
265
161
102

Mittwoch, 24. August 2011

18. Urner Abendlaufe 2011

Lauf Nr:

Piccolo Madchen 01+ .

Nachname
Epp

Gisler
Zurfluh
von Planta
Gnos
Wipfli
Tschumperlin
Blieler
Gisler
Walker
Riesen
Isaak
Ziegler
Walker

lig

Schuler
Nietlispach
Herger
Epp

Gisler

22:47:05

Vorname

Jasmin
Laura
Leonie
Chiara
Bianca
Anja
Lara
Miriam
Isabelle
Anja
Sina
Serina
Michelle
Hannah
Lena
Annalena
Svenja
Rahel
Cheryl
Julia

Datum:

Jahrgang

2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2002
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2001
2004
2005

24.08.2011

Ort

Schattdorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Steinen
Altdorf
Altdorf
Seedorf
Altdorf
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Altdorf
Birglen
Schattdorf
Altdorf
Schattdorf

Zeit

06:04:2
06:12:5
06:14:0
06:14:9
06:15:8
06:20:4
06:21:0
06:25:4
06:27:4
06:31:1
06:32:0
06:35:5
06:36:3
06:37:5
06:38:1
06:39:3
06:56:3
07:17:1
07:19:1
07:29:2



18. Urner Abendlaufe 2011

Rangliste pro Lauf Lauf Nr: 2 Datum: 24.08.2011
1210 m C Eltern /Kind 1 05
Rang  Nummer Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Ort
1 165 Baumann David 2005 Burglen
2 184 Kempf Sandro 2005 Seedorf
3 259 Zurfluh Robin 2005 Seedorf
4 84 Muheim Linus 2005 Fluelen
5 283 Gerig Lia 2005 Altdorf
6 109 Baumann Lia 2005 Spiringen
7 33 Baumann Nevil 2005 Burglen
8 150 Zurfluh Elena 2005 Seedorf
9 130 Jauch Sandrine 2005 Schattdorf
10 30 Gamma Luisa 2005 Schattdorf
11 140 Gisler Andreas 2005 Seedorf
12 56 Arnold Aline 2005 Seedorf
13 269 Wipfli Matteo 2005 Seedorf
14 10 Furrer Lisa 2005 Seedorf
15 152 Arnold Lina 2005 Altdorf
16 177 Schuler Pascal 2005 Schattdorf

Mittwoch, 24. August 2011 22:47:05

Zeit

05:30:2
05:32:2
05:42:8
05:53:8
06:01:3
06:02:2
06:11:8
06:22:4
06:22:8
06:27:9
06:51:7
06:52:3
06:55:3
07:08:5
07:59:3
08:00:3



Rangliste pro Lauf

1210 m

Rang
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D
Nummer

76
8
151
202
287

132

163
280
118
143
105
236
266
134
309
181
229
290
192
207
297
209

90
308

Mittwoch, 24. August 2011

18. Urner Abendlaufe 2011

Lauf Nr:

Eltern / Kind 2 06+jlinger

Nachname

Schuler
Kdttel
Gisler
Gisler
Epp
Walker
Nardozza
Arnold
Arnold
Imholz
Arnold
Gisler
Mller
Wipfli
Jauch
Tschimperlin
Schuler
llg

Gisler
Burgener
Infanger
Schuler
Burch
Herger
Nietlispach
Schneider

22:47:05

Vorname

Marco
Fay
Aline
Fabio
Kiano
Sarah
Livio
Leonie
Corsin
Nico
Ramon
Lea
Matthias
Sebastian
Ruben
Nina
David
Jonas
Livio
Luca
Mike
David
Marvin
Elin
Chantal
Nico

Datum:

Jahrgang

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006

24.08.2011

Ort

Seedorf
Attinghausen
Schattdorf

Haldi b.Schattdorf

Altdorf
Altdorf
Seedorf
Altdorf
Altdorf
Spiringen
Seedorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Flielen
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Burglen
Kastanienbaum

Zeit

06:05:2
06:06:0
06:14:1
06:45:2
06:49:4
06:52:4
07:01:7
07:02:9
07:08:3
07:11:2
07:14:0
07:20:1
07:21:3
07:26:0
07:27:0
07:33:5
07:34:4
07:35:5
07:42:2
07:48:4
07:54:1
07:55:9
07:56:9
08:00:8
08:01:4
08:02:0



18. Urner Abendlaufe 2011

Rangliste pro Lauf Lauf Nr: 2 Datum: 24.08.2011
1210 m D Eltern / Kind 2 06+jinger
Rang  Nummer Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Ort

27 251 Arnold Mario 2007 Unterschachen
28 193 Bissig Leandra 2006 Seedorf
29 198 Gisler Laurin 2006 Altdorf
30 113 Arnold Ennio 2006 Attinghausen
31 294 Tresch Franca 2007 Attinghausen
32 178 Briker Alexandra 2006 Unterschachen
33 286 Epp Brian 2007 Altdorf
34 154 Traxel Leana 2006 Burglen
35 201 Arnold Sarine 2006 Altdorf
36 270 Bless Annika 2007 Schattdorf
37 174 Walker Marius 2006 Seedorf
38 124 Zgraggen Lina 2006 Altdorf
39 137 Epp Marino 2006 Schattdorf
40 170 Schuler Céline 2006 Altdorf
41 258 Zurfluh Jonas 2008 Seedorf
42 281 Kelly Liam 2006 Schattdorf
43 148 Betschart Elias 2007 Seedorf
44 101 Gisler Linda 2007 Schattdorf
45 190 Zberg Isabella 2008 Schattdorf
46 199 Baltermi Andrin 2007 Altdorf
47 293 Zurfluh Larissa 2008 Seedorf
48 162 Arnold Finn Joshua 2008 Altdorf
49 141 Herger Noel 2007 Altdorf
50 206 Schuler Simon 2008 Schattdorf
51 5 Chab Luis 2007 Schattdorf
52 247 Jauch Ben 2008 Seedorf

Mittwoch, 24. August 2011 22:47:05

Zeit

08:03:0
08:03:8
08:04:9
08:09:1
08:11:2
08:16:2
08:20:2
08:21:2
08:31:6
08:35:3
08:45:8
08:52:1
09:02:7
09:06:5
09:08:5
09:23:4
09:25:1
09:28:4
09:30:9
09:32:0
09:56:1
10:07:8
10:14:3
10:17:3
10:26:6
10:44:3



18. Urner Abendlaufe 2011

Rangliste pro Lauf Lauf Nr: 2 Datum: 24.08.2011
1210 m D Eltern / Kind 2 06+jinger
Rang  Nummer Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Ort Zeit

53 285 Nardozza Daniele 2007 Seedorf 10:46:0
54 131 Jauch Joshua 2007 Schattdorf 10:56:6
55 128 Schuler Luisa 2008 Altdorf 11:31:6
56 235 Wipfli Benjamin 2008 Seedorf 11:35:6
57 200 Baltermi Anina 2007 Altdorf 12:04:4
58 16 Gisler Tim 2006 Schattdorf 14:02:8
59 230 Gisler Noah 2008 Schattdorf 14:09:3
60 282 Kelly Aidan 2009 Schattdorf 14:38:2

Mittwoch, 24. August 2011 22:47:05



18. Urner Abendlaufe 2011

Rangliste pro Lauf Lauf Nr: 2 Datum: 24.08.2011
2260 m E Schilerinnen 98-00
Rang  Nummer Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Ort

1 312 Christen Eliane 1999 Hospental
2 186 Arnold Andrea 1999 Unterschachen
3 41 Schuler Jasmin 1998 Seedorf
4 189 Muheim Mara 1998 Unterschachen
5 188 Muheim Noelia 1998 Unterschéachen
6 232 Gehlhaar Stephanie 2000 Seedorf
7 49 Kdttel Simona 1999 Steinen
8 93 Gisler Mirina 1998 Erstfeld
9 29 Zopp Prisca 1999 Andermatt

10 12 Furrer Ramona 2000 Seedorf

11 187 Arnold Céline 1999 Unterschachen

12 215 Schuler Nina 2000 Seedorf

13 87 Zopp Gina 2000 Andermatt

14 273 Tramonti Fabienne 1999 Seedorf

15 81 Schuler Lisa 2000 Seedorf

16 233 Gehlhaar Maria 1999 Seedorf

17 74 Zaugg Lena 1999 Andermatt

18 17 Danioth Sarina 1999 Andermatt

19 208 Gisler Angela 2000 Burglen

20 310 Schérer Livia 1998 Flielen

21 252 Arnold Lorena 2000 Unterschachen

22 1 Walker Rahel 2000 Altdorf

Mittwoch, 24. August 2011 22:47:05

Zeit

09:07:1
09:16:9
09:40:5
09:41:1
09:50:5
09:52:1
09:52:3
10:07:1
10:07:6
10:07:9
10:08:6
10:13:1
10:13:5
10:18:0
10:20:9
10:25:0
10:50:0
10:51:0
11:07:0
11:14:2
11:40:8
11:42:6



18. Urner Abendlaufe 2011

Rangliste pro Lauf Lauf Nr: 2 Datum: 24.08.2011
2260 m F Schiler 98-00
Rang  Nummer Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Ort Zeit
1 45 Wirsten Patrick 1999 Schattdorf 08:16:7
2 122 Briker Marco 1998 Unterschachen 08:17:0
3 75 Kagi Elias 1998 Andermatt 08:39:6
4 83 von Planta Alessandro 2000 Schattdorf 08:45:2
5 48 Kalin lwan 1998 Steinen 08:47:4
6 239 Mller Silvan 2000 Unterschachen 09:17:5
7 53 Kalin Jonas 2000 Steinen 09:22:2
8 72 Ehrbar Simon 2000 Andermatt 09:28:1
9 314 Wyrsch Hansi 1999 Schattdorf 09:28:7
10 238 Muheim Linus 2000 Unterschéchen 09:31:1
11 149 Aschwanden Tim 2000 Seedorf 09:39:9
12 194 Bissig Yannick 1999 Schattdorf 09:53:2
13 237 Schuler Andreas 1999 Spiringen 10:01:1
14 228 Miller Nick 1998 Unterschachen 10:02:5
15 313 Schuler Roniell 2000 Seedorf 10:05:5
16 311 Scharer Julian 1998 Fluelen 10:36:8
17 257 Ziegler David 2000 Schattdorf 10:46:8
18 139 Gisler Mathias 2000 Seedorf 11:31:3
19 305 Schuler Jonas 1999 Flielen 11:31:7
20 318 Wipfli Dominic 1998 Seedorf 11:32:0
21 277 Estermann Jonas 2000 Unterschachen 14:06:9

Mittwoch, 24. August 2011 22:47:05



18. Urner Abendlaufe 2011

Rangliste pro Lauf Lauf Nr: 2 Datum: 24.08.2011
2260 m G Jugend Madchen 94-97
Rang  Nummer Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Ort
1 120 Arnold Stefanie 1996 Unterschachen
2 255 Kalin Priska 1996 Steinen
3 301 Dittli Olivia 1996 Attinghausen
4 25 Kempf Sandra 1996 Unterschachen

Mittwoch, 24. August 2011 22:47:05

Zeit

08:48:3
09:04:9
09:11:1
09:33:6



18. Urner Abendlaufe 2011

Rangliste pro Lauf Lauf Nr: 2 Datum: 24.08.2011
4440 m H Jugend Knaben 94-97
Rang  Nummer Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Ort Zeit
1 44 Wirsten Marcel 1995 Schattdorf 16:48:4
2 a7 Naf Nico 1997 Steinen 16:58:5
3 260 Zberg Fabian 1995 Andermatt 17:51:3
4 276 Estermann Dominik 1997 Unterschachen 18:22:4
5 261 Russi Lukas 1996 Andermatt 18:32:7
6 95 Schilter Sven 1995 Schattdorf 18:49:1
7 71 Zberg Simon 1997 Andermatt 18:57:4
8 303 a Wengen Matthias 1997 Seedorf 20:10:6
9 220 Burri Sven 1994 Seedorf 21:13:0
10 226 Briker Colin 1994 Seedorf 21:15:8
11 221 Wehren Pascal 1995 Seedorf 21:26:8
12 223 Briker Roman 1996 Schattdorf 21:45:1
13 224 Beltrametti Mario 1996 Seedorf 22:26:7
14 302 Arnold Simon 1997 Seedorf 22:29:5

Mittwoch, 24. August 2011 22:47:05



18. Urner Abendlaufe 2011

Rangliste pro Lauf Lauf Nr: 2 Datum: 24.08.2011
6700 m J Volkslaufer 93 + alter
Rang  Nummer Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Ort
1 92 Gisler Steve 1964 Erstfeld
2 176 Gwerder Sascha 1977 Altdorf
3 32 Baumann Beat 1966 Altdorf
4 321 Mérchy Sascha 1984 Gersau
5 123 Briker Robi 1968 Unterschéachen
6 300 Zurfluh Daniel 1981 Erstfeld
7 289 Schuler Bernhard 1967 Seedorf
8 317 Arnold Armin 1979 Spiringen
9 295 Walker Walter 1974 Wassen
10 205 Schuler Othmar 1965 Schattdorf
11 183 llg Harry 1977 Seedorf
12 299 Zurfluh Toni 1967 Fluelen
13 197 llg Daniel 1973 Altdorf
14 153 Bueler Willy 1979 Sattel
15 274 Frei Roland 1975 Attinghausen
16 319 Imhof Nicola 1991 Seedorf
17 241 Schuler Markus 1962 Unterschachen
18 204 Gisler Daniel 1984 Seedorf
19 219 Gisler Thomas 1982 Seedorf
20 234 Wipfli René 1970 Seedorf
21 288 von Planta Fortunat 1968 Schattdorf
22 296 Imhof Michael 1980 Sisikon
23 316 Gisler Urban 1991 Seedorf
24 169 Brand Toni 1960 Seedorf
25 279 Schuler Dominik 1974 Altdorf
26 242 Arnold Valentin 1965 Seedorf

Mittwoch, 24. August 2011 22:47:05

Zeit

23:17:3
23:50:5
24:27:9
25:02:6
25:22:6
25:52:8
26:31:4
26:39:6
26:52:0
27:10:0
27:13:9
27:18:9
27:37:0
27:59:7
28:17:0
28:22:8
28:32:3
28:45:9
28:57:2
29:07:1
29:11:9
29:20:0
29:43:7
30:50:2
31:09:4
31:40:3



18. Urner Abendlaufe 2011

Rangliste pro Lauf Lauf Nr: 2 Datum: 24.08.2011
6700 m J Volkslaufer 93 + alter
Rang  Nummer Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Ort

27 292 Muheim Walti 1973 Unterschachen
28 307 Miller Andi 1970 Unterschachen
29 291 Kempf Roby 1971 Unterschéchen
30 284 Gisler Beat 1987 Seedorf
31 315 Schuler Philipp 1974 Seedorf
32 112 Broger Roger 1973 Beckenried
33 298 Vermeulen Hans 1960 Brunnen

Mittwoch, 24. August 2011 22:47:05

Zeit

31:47:4
31:48:0
31:48:3
32:00:3
32:16:7
34:59:6
38:28:7



18. Urner Abendlaufe 2011

Rangliste pro Lauf Lauf Nr: 2 Datum: 24.08.2011
6700 m K Volkslauferinnen 93 + alter
Rang  Nummer Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Ort Zeit
1 245 Briggs Ruth 1971 Schattdorf 26:37:8
2 216 Kempf Sarah 1982 Erstfeld 28:25:4
3 320 Muheim Ursi 1974 Fluelen 28:40:6
4 218 Schafer Melanie 1977 Schattdorf 29:11:2
5 304 Kempf Delia 1984 Silenen 31:03:3
6 306 Gisler Sibylle 1974 Schattdorf 31:38:9
7 185 Horak Nicole 1979 Schenkon 32:49:8
8 217 Gerig Daniela 1977 Schattdorf 35:59:0
9 250 Furrer Cornelia 1978 Seedorf 36:01:4
10 249 Russi Nella 1971 Andermatt 36:06:2
11 91 Gisler Sonja 1972 Erstfeld 36:22:6

Mittwoch, 24. August 2011 22:47:05



